2024 Calendar sns&rra Registration Deadline - May 1st

Initial Beef Weighing & Tagging - Sanpete County Fairgrounds
Thursday, May 9th from 4pm-6pm & Saturday, May 11™ from 8am — 10am.

Initial Swine, Lamb, Goat & Dairy Goat Weighing & Tagging
Thursday, June 13" from 5pm — 7pm & Saturday, June 15" from 8am-10am

Barn Set-Up
Monday, August 19" at 5pm

Livestock Knowledge Tests
Monday, August 19" at 6pm

Final Weigh-ins — All Market & Breeding Species
Wednesday, August 21* from 4pm-6pm

Mandatory Exhibitor Meeting
Wednesday, August 21 at 6pm

Livestock Judging Contest — FFA Advisors
Wednesday, August 21* following exhibitor meeting

Junior Livestock Show (All times are approximate & subject to change)

Thursday, August 22™ Friday, August 23"

Market Classes, All Species Breeding & Showmanship, All Species
Swine 8am Swine 8am
Sheep 10:30am Dairy Goat 10am
Lunch 12pm Lunch 12pm
Goats Ipm Sheep Ipm
Beef 3pm Goats 3pm
Open Heifer Show  Following Beef Show Beef 5p1’Il
Open Ewe Show Following Heifer Show

Junior Livestock Sale Saturday, August 24"

Buyers Breakfast 8am Auction 10am

Barn Clean Up Monday, August 26

Record Books DUE Monday, September 16

Awards Banquet Monday, November 4™



